
Please submit any proposed changes to this schedule to Karen Boehme at NFPA (414-778-3345 or kboehme@nfpa.com). 

Schedule for meetings of the U.S. TAG to ISO/TC 131/SC 6 and SAE filter test committees – 
19-21 March 2013 

Hilton Garden Inn North – 12400 North IH-35 Building C, Austin, TX 78753 –  
Phone: 512-339-3626 
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Please make your sleeping room reservations directly with the hotel by calling the number above; to get the 
special rate of $109.00 (single or double), plus tax, please request a room from the SAE room block.  The 
deadline to book a sleeping room is 4 March 2013.  Agendas will be circulated before the meetings. 
 

Date and time (Central) Meeting Chair(s)/Organizer(s) Room 

Tuesday, 19 March 2013    

9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. U.S. TAG to ISO/TC 131/SC 6 Leonard Bensch 
516-644-6251 
leonard_bensch@pall.com 

TBA 

8:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon  
 

SAE Hydrocarbon Adsorber Test 
Method Sub-committee 

Gary Bilski 
419-661-6701 
gary.bilski@honeywell.com 

TBA 

1:00 to 5:00 p.m. SAE Crankcase Ventilation Filtration 
Sub-committee (ISO JWG SC 5 and 
SC 7/WG 11 for ISO CCV test 
standard ISO/DIS 20654, parts 1 
and 2) 

Bryan Steffen 
608-877-3901 
bryan.p.steffen@cummins.com 

TBA 

Wednesday, 20 March 2013    

9:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. SAE Filter Test Methods Committee  Dan Arens 
308-234-1951  
darens@baldwinfilter.com 

TBA 

2:00 to 5:30 p.m. SAE Air Cleaner Test Code 
Standards Committee 

Neville Bugli 
248-739-9627  
nbugli@sbcglobal.net 

 

Thursday, 21 March 2013    

9:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. SAE U.S. TAG to ISO/TC 22/ 
SC 7/WG 1 Fuel and WG 3 Air, and 
ISO/TC 70 Lube; SC 5/WG 11 CVF 

Brent Birch 
618-445-5197  
bbirch@champlabs.com 

TBA 

 

http://hiltongardeninn3.hilton.com/en/hotels/texas/hilton-garden-inn-austin-north-AUSANGI/index.html

